
Teacher(s): Omollo Room: 111 Grade: K

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From: To: Minutes A B C D

9:00 AM 9:30 AM 30 Homebase Homebase Homebase Homebase

9:30 AM 10:10 AM 40 MTSS MTSS MTSS MTSS

10:10 AM 10:50 AM 40 SS Science SS Science

10:50 AM 11:50 AM 60 Literacy Literacy Asynchronous/ Literacy Literacy

11:50 AM 12:20 PM 30 Lunch Lunch Independent Lunch Lunch

12:20 PM 1:20 PM 60 Literacy Literacy Learning Literacy Literacy

1:20 PM 2:05 PM 45 Math Math Math Math

2:05 PM 2:45 PM 40 PE Art/Music PE Library/Music

2:45 PM 3:30 PM 45 Math Math Math Math



Teacher(s): Boyle Room: 114 Grade: K

O'Brien

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From: To: Minutes A B C D

9:00 AM 9:30 AM 30 Homebase Homebase Homebase Homebase

9:30 AM 10:10 AM 40 MTSS MTSS MTSS MTSS

10:10 AM 10:50 AM 40 SS Science SS Science

10:50 AM 11:50 AM 60 Literacy Literacy Asynchronous/ Literacy Literacy

11:50 AM 12:20 PM 30 Lunch Lunch Independent Lunch Lunch

12:20 PM 1:20 PM 60 Literacy Literacy Learning Literacy Literacy

1:20 PM 2:05 PM 45 Math Math Math Math

2:05 PM 2:45 PM 40 Art/Music PE Library/Music PE

2:45 PM 3:30 PM 45 Math Math Math Math



Teacher(s): Adams Room: 221 Grade: 1

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From: To: Minutes A B C D

9:00 AM 9:30 AM 30 Homebase Homebase Homebase Homebase

9:30 AM 10:10 AM 40 SS Science SS Science

10:10 AM 11:10 AM 60 Literacy Literacy Asynchronous/ Literacy Literacy

11:10 AM 11:50 AM 40 MTSS MTSS Independent MTSS MTSS

11:50 AM 12:20 PM 30 Lunch Lunch Learning Lunch Lunch

12:20 PM 1:00 PM 40 PE Art/Music PE Library/Music

1:00 PM 2:00 PM 60 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

2:00 PM 3:30 PM 90 Math Math Math Math



Teacher(s): Lowe Room: 220 Grade: 1

Smith

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From: To: Minutes A B C D

9:00 AM 9:30 AM 30 Homebase Homebase Homebase Homebase

9:30 AM 10:10 AM 40 SS Science SS Science

10:10 AM 11:10 AM 60 Literacy Literacy Asynchronous/ Literacy Literacy

11:10 AM 11:50 AM 40 MTSS MTSS Independent MTSS MTSS

11:50 AM 12:20 PM 30 Lunch Lunch Learning Lunch Lunch

12:20 PM 1:00 PM 40 Art/Music PE Library/Music PE

1:00 PM 2:00 PM 60 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

2:00 PM 3:30 PM 90 Math Math Math Math



Teacher(s): Ludwig Room: 215 Grade: 2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From: To: Minutes A B C D

9:00 AM 9:30 AM 30 Homebase Homebase Homebase Homebase

9:30 AM 10:30 AM 60 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

10:30 AM 11:10 AM 40 MTSS MTSS Asynchronous/ MTSS MTSS

11:10 AM 11:50 AM 40 PE Art/Music Independent PE Library/Music

11:50 AM 12:20 PM 30 Lunch Lunch Learning Lunch Lunch

12:20 PM 1:20 PM 60 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

1:20 PM 2:50 PM 90 Math Math Math Math

2:50 PM 3:30 PM 40 SS Science SS Science



Teacher(s): O'Grodnik Room: 212 Grade: 2

Schultheis

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From: To: Minutes A B C D

9:00 AM 9:30 AM 30 Homebase Homebase Homebase Homebase

9:30 AM 10:30 AM 60 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

10:30 AM 11:10 AM 40 MTSS MTSS Asynchronous/ MTSS MTSS

11:10 AM 11:50 AM 40 Art/Music PE Independent Library/Music PE

11:50 AM 12:20 PM 30 Lunch Lunch Learning Lunch Lunch

12:20 PM 1:20 PM 60 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

1:20 PM 2:50 PM 90 Math Math Math Math

2:50 PM 3:30 PM 40 SS Science SS Science



Teacher(s): Dixon Room: 203 Grade: 3

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From: To: Minutes A B C D

9:00 AM 9:20 AM 20 Homebase Homebase Homebase Homebase

9:20 AM 9:50 AM 30 MTSS MTSS MTSS MTSS

9:50 AM 11:20 AM 90 Math Math Math Math

11:20 AM 11:50 AM 30 Lunch Lunch Asynchronous/ Lunch Lunch

11:50 AM 1:20 PM 90 Literacy Literacy Independent Literacy Literacy

1:20 PM 2:00 PM 40 PE Art/Music Learning PE Library/Music

2:00 PM 2:30 PM 30 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

2:30 PM 3:00 PM 30 Science Science Science Science

3:00 PM 3:30 PM 30 SS SS SS SS



Teacher(s): Wheeler Room: 204 Grade: 3

Erickson

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From: To: Minutes A B C D

9:00 AM 9:20 AM 20 Homebase Homebase Homebase Homebase

9:20 AM 9:50 AM 30 MTSS MTSS MTSS MTSS

9:50 AM 11:20 AM 90 Math Math Math Math

11:20 AM 12:20 PM 60 Literacy Literacy Asynchronous/ Literacy Literacy

12:20 PM 12:50 PM 30 Lunch Lunch Independent Lunch Lunch

12:50 PM 1:20 PM 30 Literacy Literacy Learning Literacy Literacy

1:20 PM 2:00 PM 40 Art/Music PE Library/Music PE

2:00 PM 2:30 PM 30 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

2:30 PM 3:00 PM 30 Science Science Science Science

3:00 PM 3:30 PM 30 SS SS SS SS



Teacher(s): Miller Room: 201 Grades: 2&3

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From: To: Minutes A B C D

9:00 AM 9:20 AM 20 Homebase Homebase Homebase Homebase

9:20 AM 9:50 AM 30 MTSS MTSS MTSS MTSS

9:50 AM 11:20 AM 60 Math Math Math Math

11:20 AM 11:50 AM 30 Lunch Lunch Asynchronous/ Lunch Lunch

11:50 AM 1:20 PM 90 Literacy Literacy Independent Literacy Literacy

1:20 PM 2:00 PM 40 PE Art/Music Learning PE Library/Music

2:00 PM 2:30 PM 30 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

2:30 PM 3:00 PM 30 Science Science Science Science

3:00 PM 3:30 PM 30 SS SS SS SS



Teacher(s): Sanchez Room: 209 Grade: 4

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From: To: Minutes A B C D

9:00 AM 9:20 AM 20 Homebase Homebase Homebase Homebase

9:20 AM 10:20 AM 60 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

10:20 AM 11:00 AM 40 PE Art/Music PE Library/Music

11:00 AM 11:20 AM 20 Literacy Literacy Asynchronous/ Literacy Literacy

11:20 AM 11:50 AM 30 SS SS Independent SS SS

11:50 AM 12:20 PM 30 Science Science Learning Science Science

12:20 PM 12:50 PM 30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:50 PM 1:30 PM 40 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

1:30 PM 2:00 PM 30 MTSS MTSS MTSS MTSS

2:00 PM 3:30 PM 90 Math Math Math Math



Teacher(s): Milian-Holmes Room: 207 Grade: 4

Calogero

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From: To: Minutes A B C D

9:00 AM 9:20 AM 20 Homebase Homebase Homebase Homebase

9:20 AM 10:20 AM 60 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

10:20 AM 11:00 AM 40 Art/Music PE Library/Music PE

11:00 AM 11:20 AM 20 Literacy Literacy Asynchronous/ Literacy Literacy

11:20 AM 11:50 AM 30 Lunch Lunch Independent Lunch Lunch

11:50 AM 12:20 PM 30 Science Science Learning Science Science

12:20 PM 12:50 PM 30 SS SS SS SS

12:50 PM 1:30 PM 40 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

1:30 PM 2:00 PM 30 MTSS MTSS MTSS MTSS

2:00 PM 3:30 PM 90 Math Math Math Math



Teacher(s): Brooks Room: 109 Grade: 5

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From: To: Minutes A B C D

9:00 AM 9:20 AM 20 Homebase Homebase Homebase Homebase

9:20 AM 9:40 AM 20 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

9:40 AM 10:20 AM 40 PE Art/Music PE Library/Music

10:20 AM 11:20 AM 60 Literacy Literacy Asynchronous/ Literacy Literacy

11:20 AM 11:50 AM 30 Lunch Lunch Independent Lunch Lunch

11:50 AM 12:20 PM 30 Science Science Learning Science Science

12:20 PM 12:50 PM 30 SS SS SS SS

12:50 PM 1:30 PM 40 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

1:30 PM 3:00 PM 90 Math Math Math Math

3:00 PM 3:30 PM 30 MTSS MTSS MTSS MTSS



Teacher(s): Serventi Room: 107 Grade: 5

Nenni

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From: To: Minutes A B C D

9:00 AM 9:20 AM 20 Homebase Homebase Homebase Homebase

9:20 AM 9:40 AM 20 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

9:40 AM 10:20 AM 40 Art/Music PE Library/Music PE

10:20 AM 11:20 AM 60 Literacy Literacy Asynchronous/ Literacy Literacy

11:20 AM 11:50 AM 30 SS SS Independent SS SS

11:50 AM 12:20 PM 30 Science Science Learning Science Science

12:20 PM 12:50 PM 30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:50 PM 1:30 PM 40 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

1:30 PM 3:00 PM 90 Math Math Math Math

3:00 PM 3:30 PM 30 MTSS MTSS MTSS MTSS



Teacher(s): Botting Room: 101 Grade: 6

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From: To: Minutes A B C D

9:00 AM 9:20 AM 20 Homebase Homebase Homebase Homebase

9:20 AM 10:50 AM 90 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

10:50 AM 12:20 PM 90 Math Math Asynchronous/ Math Math

12:20 PM 12:50 PM 30 Lunch Lunch Independent Lunch Lunch

12:50 PM 1:20 PM 30 MTSS MTSS Learning MTSS MTSS

1:20 PM 2:05 PM 45 Science Science Science Science

2:05 PM 2:50 PM 45 SS SS SS SS

2:50 PM 3:30 PM 40 PE Art/Music PE Library/Music



Teacher(s): Johnson Room: 106 Grade: 6

Benedict

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From: To: Minutes A B C D

9:00 AM 9:20 AM 20 Homebase Homebase Homebase Homebase

9:20 AM 10:50 AM 90 Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

10:50 AM 11:20 AM 30 Math Math Math Math

11:20 AM 11:50 AM 30 Lunch Lunch Asynchronous/ Lunch Lunch

11:50 AM 12:50 AM 60 Math Math Independent Math Math

12:50 PM 1:20 PM 30 MTSS MTSS Learning MTSS MTSS

1:20 PM 2:05 PM 45 Science Science Science Science

2:05 PM 2:50 PM 45 SS SS SS SS

2:50 PM 3:30 PM 40 Art/Music PE Library/Music PE


